Contact information for Beekeeping Operations Certified for Sale of Queens,
Nucs, and other Beehive Products

Locality

Gloucester County

James City County

New Kent County

Newport News

Southampton County

York County

Name

Mike Ledoux
Nathan Otto
John Elkin
Pete Ostrowski

Scott McCoy
Alexandra Muhly

Susan Rowland
Vivian Schoeller

Susan Lawlor
Henry Moseley

John Hoggard
Kristine Smith

Nate Brauner

2025

Address

804-815-0495
804-832-5535
703-851-2495
804-815-6535

757-880-2788
757-945-3181

703-626-7392
610-209-8219

757-621-1204
757-348-9045

757-777-4259

520-730-1111

Email
ottobeesl5@gmail.com
jelkin@elkinconsulting.com

benabees@gmail.com

mccoy3901@gmail.com
44lexie@gmail.com

sueinquinton@gmail.com
vivianschoeller@gmail.com

slawlor314@gmail.com
catharpins@hotmail.com

jnhoggard@gmail.com
kristinehsmithl@gmail.com

nathan@brauner.us



